Kind of thread

BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
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BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW

FORMAT 3-part hand tap set HSS BSW type 1635

' DIN
o

Design: HSS, DIN 2184, type N, bright surface.

| e

Threading | Taps and Tap Wrenches

Consisting of roughing tap with point form A (6?8 threads), second tap with point form D (3.5?5 threads) and

finish tap with point form C (2?3 threads]).

Application: For Whitworth threads according to DIN 11. Particularly suitable for high strength materials up to
1200 N/mm?2 in strength and rust-free and acid-resistant steels.

Characteristics
Kind of thread: BSW
DIN standard: 2184

Thread size
in

1/2
1/4

3/16
5/16
5/32
7/16
7/32
7/8

Pitch inner thread
in

DIN standard

2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184
2184

Material

HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS

Article

23411908
23411919
23411914
23411917
23411918
23411916
23411912
23411921
23411910
23411913
23411909
23411915
2341191

23411920

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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