FORMAT 3-part hand tap set HSS BSW type 1635













Design: HSS, DIN 2184, type N, bright surface.

Consisting of roughing tap with point form A (6?8 threads), second tap with point form D (3.5?5 threads) and finish tap with point form C (2?3 threads).

Application: For Whitworth threads according to DIN 11. Particularly suitable for high strength materials up to 1200 N/mm² in strength and rust-free and acid-resistant steels.

Characteristics

Kind of thread: BSW DIN standard: 2184

Kind of thread	Thread size	Pitch inner thread	DIN standard	Material	Article
	in	in			
BSW			2184	HSS	23411908
BSW			2184	HSS	23411919
BSW			2184	HSS	23411914
BSW			2184	HSS	23411917
BSW			2184	HSS	23411918
BSW	1/2	12	2184	HSS	23411916
BSW	1/4	20	2184	HSS	23411912
BSW	1	8	2184	HSS	23411921
BSW	3/16	24	2184	HSS	23411910
BSW	5/16	18	2184	HSS	23411913
BSW	5/32	32	2184	HSS	23411909
BSW	7/16	14	2184	HSS	23411915
BSW	7/32	24	2184	HSS	23411911
BSW	7/8	9	2184	HSS	23411920

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

ERIKS

Page 1/1